

AMENDMENTS TO LB 445

Introduced by Education

- 1           1. Strike section 1.
- 2           2. On page 8, lines 1 through 7, strike the new matter  
3 and reinstate the stricken matter; in line 7 after the reinstated  
4 semicolon insert "and"; and in line 13 before "The" insert "(2)".
- 5           3. On page 9, line 3, strike the underscored period; in  
6 lines 4 through 9, reinstate the stricken matter; in line 9 after  
7 the semicolon insert "and"; and in line 15 before "The" insert  
8 "(2)".
- 9           4. On page 10, lines 2 through 8, strike the new matter  
10 and reinstate the stricken matter; in line 8 after the reinstated  
11 semicolon insert "and"; and in line 12 before "The" insert "(2)".
- 12           5. Amend the repealer and renumber the remaining sections  
13 accordingly.